
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= COOSA VALLEY
SOD FARM LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202009280004
37910

09/28/2020
03:39:51

COOSA
VALLEY SOD
FARM LLC

Grantor DEEDS WINSLETT
CLIFTON R

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202010270004
88640

10/27/2020
12:56:40

COOSA
VALLEY SOD
FARM LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WINSLETT
CLIFTON R

0 0 Instr
#:20200928000
437910

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202010270004
88640

10/27/2020
12:56:40

COOSA
VALLEY SOD
FARM LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WINSLETT
CLIFTON R

Instr
#:20200928000
437910

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202010270004
88640

10/27/2020
12:56:40

COOSA
VALLEY SOD
FARM LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WINSLETT
CLIFTON R

Instr
#:20200928000
437910

Other:SEE
INST

202010270004
88720

10/27/2020
01:50:10

COOSA
VALLEY SOD
FARM LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

NEWMAN
ADAM B

Instr
#:20200928000
437890

Other:SEE
INST

202009280004
37890

09/28/2020
03:39:49

COOSA
VALLEY SOD
FARM LLC

Grantor DEEDS NEWMAN
ADAM B

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202010270004
88720

10/27/2020
01:50:10

COOSA
VALLEY SOD
FARM LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

NEWMAN
ADAM B

0 0 Instr
#:20200928000
437890

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


